
B# Name Sex AVG B# Name Sex AVG B# Name Sex AVG
2057 Brian Martin M 197 2015 Pamela Morton F 171 2057 Brian Martin M 197

2075 Robert Bartlett M 191 2095 Liz Perry F 168 2075 Robert Bartlett M 191

2010 Ian Sinclair M 186 2072 Joy Patterson F 167 2010 Ian Sinclair M 186

2005 Mario Bartolozzi M 177 2013 Claire Davey F 163 2005 Mario Bartolozzi M 177

2084 Gary Hesselwood M 175 2008 Nora Axbey F 162 2084 Gary Hesselwood M 175

2105 Mark Shelton M 175 2177 Sonia McCabe F 156 2105 Mark Shelton M 175

2100 Jeff Madgett M 174 2071 Bev Lennox F 155 2100 Jeff Madgett M 174

2004 Lance Sibley M 168 2059 Vera Malek F 154 2015 Pamela Morton F 171

2090 Jay Hellemann M 168 2028 Sandy Balfour F 153 2004 Lance Sibley M 168

2007 Louie Leveille M 167 2055 Jerri Aldred F 153 2090 Jay Hellemann M 168

2045 Bill Downey M 167 2019 Kathy Menlove F 147 2095 Liz Perry F 168

2085 Brent Rousseau M 167 2054 Jude Power F 146 2007 Louie Leveille M 167

2099 Kevin Dennis M 167 2024 Bridgette Willis F 145 2045 Bill Downey M 167

2065 Ron McGee M 166 2035 Margi Wallace F 140 2072 Joy Patterson F 167

2043 Charles Petrasthuk M 165 2046 Annette Pivnick F 139 2085 Brent Rousseau M 167

2098 Glenn Adamson M 165 2052 Joyce Keith F 137 2099 Kevin Dennis M 167

2039 Johnnie  Pippy M 164 2047 Sandra Lieberman F 134 2065 Ron McGee M 166

2060 Dave Underhay M 164 2058 Karen Meisner F 134 2043 Charles Petrasthuk M 165

2062 Mike Rog M 164 2092 Amy Talbert F 134 2098 Glenn Adamson M 165

2009 Alan Peterson M 163 2027 Maria Hellemann F 131 2039 Johnnie  Pippy M 164

2020 John Rooney M 163 2003 Christin Milloy F 130 2060 Dave Underhay M 164

2097 Bill  Tomes M 163 2073 Debbie Marchment F 130 2062 Mike Rog M 164

2025 Steve Noble M 162 2053 Brenda Riley F 129 2009 Alan Peterson M 163

2070 Michael Peacock M 162 2034 Linda Germain F 128 2013 Claire Davey F 163

2064 David Harris M 160 2023 Kristen Crandlemire F 127 2020 John Rooney M 163

2056 Rob Beauregard M 159 2113 Heather Huber F 127 2097 Bill  Tomes M 163

2040 Anton de la Riviere M 158 2031 Stephenie Naugler F 126 2008 Nora Axbey F 162

2069 Carlos Tavares M 157 2094 Tracey Crawford F 126 2025 Steve Noble M 162

2074 Donald Hicks M 157 2079 Paula Weafer F 125 2070 Michael Peacock M 162

2109 Frank Mirandola M 157 2114 Carol Deacon F 122 2064 David Harris M 160

2029 Gordon Whitney M 155 2078 Donna Calhoun F 121 2056 Rob Beauregard M 159

2110 Jeff LeDrew M 155 2016 Bernadette O'Toole F 120 2040 Anton de la Riviere M 158

2022 Jon Carrera M 153 2051 Jenna Baird F 120 2069 Carlos Tavares M 157

2050 Jose Bustamante M 153 2032 Sharon Kirkby F 119 2074 Donald Hicks M 157

2061 Dan Cooper M 153 2093 Shannon Crawford F 119 2109 Frank Mirandola M 157

2076 Mike Ferguson M 152 2021 Antoinette Holder F 118 2177 Sonia McCabe F 156

2077 Marc Allen M 151 2067 Kim Purchase F 118 2029 Gordon Whitney M 155

2030 Milosh Zonyic M 150 2117 Jo DeLuzio F 114 2071 Bev Lennox F 155

2066 Keith Ferneyhough M 150 2116 Linda Music F 105 2110 Jeff LeDrew M 155

2080 Will Bragg M 150 2108 Diane Kirkwood F 98 2059 Vera Malek F 154

2001 James Young M 149 2091 Michelle Talbert F 91 2022 Jon Carrera M 153

2036 Patrick Mathieu M 148 2118 Sanaa Elkhattabi F 91 2028 Sandy Balfour F 153

2101 Bruce Kelly M 146 2112 Judy MacKay F 88 2050 Jose Bustamante M 153

2002 Gary Zuters M 145 2049 Donna Febbo F 86 2055 Jerri Aldred F 153

2048 Tom Blair M 145 2061 Dan Cooper M 153

2086 Moe  Marion M 143 2076 Mike Ferguson M 152

2044 Stephen  Park M 142 2077 Marc Allen M 151

2006 Rick Sullivan M 141 2030 Milosh Zonyic M 150

2063 Dennis Tuck M 141 2066 Keith Ferneyhough M 150

2106 Richard Cronin M 141 2080 Will Bragg M 150

2038 Rob Johnston M 140 2001 James Young M 149

2089 Don Cherry M 139 2036 Patrick Mathieu M 148

2115 Paul Ferreira M 139 2019 Kathy Menlove F 147

2119 Jon Wollaston M 139 2054 Jude Power F 146

2041 Scott Hoffman M 138 2101 Bruce Kelly M 146

2026 Jim Geens M 137 2002 Gary Zuters M 145

2087 Jim Lefort M 137 2024 Bridgette Willis F 145

2082 Robert Dargie M 135 2048 Tom Blair M 145

2042 Bill Patterson M 134 2086 Moe  Marion M 143

2081 Paul Pellegrino M 134 2044 Stephen  Park M 142

2096 William McManus M 133 2006 Rick Sullivan M 141

2107 Jim Fraser M 133 2063 Dennis Tuck M 141

2033 Perry King M 132 2106 Richard Cronin M 141

2068 Kevin Ferneyhough M 132 2035 Margi Wallace F 140

2120 Robert Miller M 132 2038 Rob Johnston M 140

2037 Tony Martins M 131 2046 Annette Pivnick F 139

2083 Ken Nabess M 130 2089 Don Cherry M 139

2011 David Abramowitz M 129 2115 Paul Ferreira M 139

2012 Brian Kirby M 129 2119 Jon Wollaston M 139

MEN WOMEN ALL

2010 - 2011 Friday Individual Averages



2103 Florante Inosanto M 129 2041 Scott Hoffman M 138

2088 Kerry Johnston M 127 2026 Jim Geens M 137

2102 Eric Waldman M 127 2052 Joyce Keith F 137

2111 Tim Gernstein M 124 2087 Jim Lefort M 137

2018 Jesse Stevenson M 123 2082 Robert Dargie M 135

2017 Jason Bailey M 112 2042 Bill Patterson M 134

2104 David Strudwick M 75 2047 Sandra Lieberman F 134

2058 Karen Meisner F 134

2081 Paul Pellegrino M 134

2092 Amy Talbert F 134

2096 William McManus M 133

2107 Jim Fraser M 133

2033 Perry King M 132

2068 Kevin Ferneyhough M 132

2120 Robert Miller M 132

2027 Maria Hellemann F 131

2037 Tony Martins M 131

2003 Christin Milloy F 130

2073 Debbie Marchment F 130

2083 Ken Nabess M 130

2011 David Abramowitz M 129

2012 Brian Kirby M 129

2053 Brenda Riley F 129

2103 Florante Inosanto M 129

2034 Linda Germain F 128

2023 Kristen Crandlemire F 127

2088 Kerry Johnston M 127

2102 Eric Waldman M 127

2113 Heather Huber F 127

2031 Stephenie Naugler F 126

2094 Tracey Crawford F 126

2079 Paula Weafer F 125

2111 Tim Gernstein M 124

2018 Jesse Stevenson M 123

2114 Carol Deacon F 122

2078 Donna Calhoun F 121

2016 Bernadette O'Toole F 120

2051 Jenna Baird F 120

2032 Sharon Kirkby F 119

2093 Shannon Crawford F 119

2021 Antoinette Holder F 118

2067 Kim Purchase F 118

2117 Jo DeLuzio F 114

2017 Jason Bailey M 112

2116 Linda Music F 105

2108 Diane Kirkwood F 98

2091 Michelle Talbert F 91

2118 Sanaa Elkhattabi F 91

2112 Judy MacKay F 88

2049 Donna Febbo F 86

2104 David Strudwick M 75


